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Workshop Program 

 

Thursday, 11 May 

 

8.30 Pickup from Hof van Wageningen 

 

09.00 – 09.30 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Welcome / Coffee - x - x - x - x - x - x – 

 
09.30 – 10.30 Paper 1: Thorsten Beck 

Nascent markets: Understanding the success and failure of new stock markets 

Discussant: Manuel Oechslin 

 

10.30 – 11.00 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Coffee break - x- x- x - x - x - x – 

 

11.00 – 12.00 Paper 2: Abigail Barr 
Cooperation in Polygynous Households 

Discussant: Matthias Rieger 

 
12.00 – 13.00 Paper 3: Bilal Zia 

Measuring the Unmeasured: Combining Technology with Survey Design to Improve the Plausibility 
and Precision of Self-Reported Business Outcomes  

Discussant: Burak Uras 
 

13.00 – 14.00 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Lunch - x - x - x - x - x - x - 

 

14.00 – 15.00 Paper 4: William Parienté 

Evaluating the Effects of Entrepreneurship Edutainment in Egypt 
Discussant: Francesco Cecchi 

 

15.00 – 16.00 Paper 5: Peter Lanjouw 

Sub-National Inequality:  Does it matter and can we capture it? 

 
16.00 – 16.30 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Coffee break - x- x - x - x - x - x - 

 

16.30 – 18.00 DFID Early Research Presentations 

Presentation 1: Gonzague Vannoorenberghe 

Imported input varieties and product innovation: evidence from five developing countries 

 

Presentation 2: Haki Pamuk 

The impact of Mobile Money on Small and Medium Businesses:  
Experimental Evidence from Kenya 

 
Presentation 3: Patricio Dalton 

Aspirations of Small Retailers: Evidence from Jakarta 

 

 

19.00 – - x - x - x - x - x - x - Dinner at Restaurant Drinks and Bites - x - x - x - x - x - x – 

Markt 9, Wageningen 
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Friday, 12 May 

 

8.30 Pickup from Hotel de Wageningse Berg 

 

09.00 – 10.00 Paper 6: Alexander Popov 

Dirty Bankers? Financial Development and Industrial Pollution 

Discussant: Robert Sparrow 
 

10.00 – 11.00 Paper 7: Kate Orkin 

Competitiveness, Turnout and Partisanship: A Field Experiment Providing Information  

on Polls in South Africa 

Discussant: Menno Pradhan 
 

11.00 – 11.30 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Coffee break - x- x- x - x - x - x – 
 

11.30 – 12.30 Paper 8: Kjetil Bjorvatn 

Empowering the disabled through savings groups: Experimental evidence from Uganda 

Discussant: Haki Pamuk  

 
12.30 – x - x - x - x - x - x – Lunch - x - x - x - x - x - x – 

 

12.30 – 13.30 Paper 9: Daan van Soest 

Can incentive-compatible value elicitation methods help design PES schemes?  

Evidence from lab and field  
Discussant: Erwin Bulte  

 
13.30 – 14.30 Paper 10: Berber Kramer 

Liquid Milk: Cash Constraints and Day-to-Day Intertemporal Choice in Financial Diaries 

Discussant: Ian Levely  

 

 

Note: 

- All presentations are in Leeuwenborch Building, C70 

Hollandseweg 1, 6706 KN Wageningen 

- Each paper (except for the papers in the Early Research sessions) is allotted 60 minutes, 40 for the 

paper presentation, 10 for the discussant presentation and 10 for general discussion 

- The papers in the Early Research session are allotted 30 minutes each, 15-20 minutes for the paper 

presentation, and 10-15 minutes for general discussion. 
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Directions: 

Wageningen University 

Leeuwenborch Building 

Hollandseweg 1, 6706 KN Wageningen 

The workshop is in room C70 

http://www.wageningenur.nl/en/location/Leeuwenborch-building-number-201.htm 

 

Hotel Hof van Wageningen 

Lawickse Allee 9, 6701 AN Wageningen 

http://hofvanwageningen.nl/ 

 

Contact: 

Betty de Haan: betty.dehaan@wur.nl (travel/admin support) 

 
Thorsten Beck: Thorsten.Beck.1@city.ac.uk 

Erwin Bulte: erwin.bulte@wur.nl 

Patricio Dalton: p.s.dalton@gmail.com 

Burak Uras: R.B.Uras@uvt.nl 

Manuel Oechslin: Manuel.Oechslin@unilu.ch 

Maarten Voors: maarten.voors@wur.nl 

 

 

Funding: 

This workshop is co-sponsored by Tilburg University (Department of Economics), Wageningen University 

(Development Economics Group), the University of Luzern and the DFID Research Program “Coordinated 

Country Case Studies – Innovation and Growth: Raising Productivity in Low Income Countries. We are 

grateful to these organizations for their financial and nonfinancial support. 

 

 

Participants: 

Name   Affiliation Email 

Abigail Barr University of Nottingham Abigail.Barr@nottingham.ac.uk  

Kjetil Bjorvatn NHH Kjetil.Bjorvatn@nhh.no 

Berber  Kramer IFPRI B.Kramer@cgiar.org 

Francesco Cecchi Groningen  francesco.cecchi@wur.nl 

Peter Lanjouw Free University, Amsterdam p.f.lanjouw@vu.nl 

Ian Levely Wageningen University ian.levely@wur.nl 

Manuel Oechslin University of Lucerne Manuel.Oechslin@unilu.ch  

Kate Orkin University of Oxford kate.orkin@merton.ox.ac.uk 

Haki Pamuk Wageningen University haki.pamuk@wur.nl 

William Parienté UC Louvain william.pariente@uclouvain.be 

Alex Popov ECB Alexander.Popov@ecb.int 

Menno Pradan Free University, Amsterdam m.p.pradhan@vu.nl 

Matthias Rieger ISS matthias.rieger@graduateinstitute.ch 

Robert Sparrow Wageningen University robert.sparrow@wur.nl 

Daan van Soest Tilburg University D.P.vanSoest@uvt.nl 

Gonzague  Vannoorenberghe Leuven University gonzague.vannoorenberghe@uclouvain.be 
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Bilal Zia World Bank bzia@worldbank.org 

 

mailto:bzia@worldbank.org

